Outcome Measure 1 - Program Completers

Credential Type

Cohort Graduates
Row Labels
2015-2016
Full-Time
Part-Time
2016-2017
Full-Time
Part-Time
2017-2018
Part-Time
2018-2019
Full-Time
Part-Time
Grand Total

Associate

Column Labels
Fall

2

N WU Ll NP WN

[
(6, ]

Spring Summer Grand Total

N 00— ©

w NGB RN

20

1
1

11
2
9

10



Outcome Measure 2 - Program Completion Rate

Enrollment Status
Credential Type

Row Labels
2015FA
2016FA
2017FA
2018FA
Grand Total

Full-Time
Associate
Cohort Students
6
7
7
1
21

1

1

Graduates TTD <=150% % Graduates TTD <= 150%

100.0 %
100.0 %
100.0 %

100.0 %

TTD <= 300%

1
2
1

% Graduates TTD <= 300%

100%
100%
100%

100%



Outcome Measure 3 - Institutional Selected Data

Credential Type All

Row Labels Cohort Students

2014FA 37
Full-Time 5
Part-Time 18
Unknown 14
2015FA 39
Full-Time 7
Part-Time 26
Unknown 6
2016FA 29
Full-Time 7
Part-Time 18
Unknown 4
2017FA 32
Full-Time 7
Part-Time 21
Unknown 4
2018FA 21
Full-Time 2
Part-Time 19
Grand Total 158

Cohort Students Retained

14
4
7
3

15
4

10
1

19
6

11
2

16
6

10

10
2
8

74

Cohort Students % Retained

37.8%
80.0 %
38.9%
214 %
38.5%
57.1%
38.5%
16.7%
65.5 %
85.7%
61.1%
50.0 %
50.0 %
85.7%
47.6 %

47.6 %
100.0 %
42.1%
46.8 %



