Outcome Measure 1 - Program Completers

Credential Type Associate

Cohort Graduates Row Labels	Column Labels	Sı	oring Sur	mmer Grar	ıd Total
2015-2016		2	9	1	11
Full-Time			1	1	2
Part-Time		2	8		9
2016-2017		3	2	5	10
Full-Time		1		2	3
Part-Time		2	2	3	7
2017-2018		5	4		9
Part-Time		5	4		9
2018-2019		5	5		10
Full-Time		3	2		5
Part-Time		2	3		5
Grand Total		15	20	6	39

Outcome Measure 2 - Program Completion Rate

Enrollment Status	Full-Time
Credential Type	Associate

Row Labels	Cohort Students	Graduates	TTD <= 150%	% Graduates TTD <= 150%	TTD <= 300%	% Graduates TTD <= 300%
2015FA	6	. 1	1	100.0 %	1	100%
2016FA	7	' 2	2	100.0 %	2	100%
2017FA	7	' 1	1	100.0 %	1	100%
2018FA	1					
Grand Total	21	. 4	4	100.0 %	4	100%

Outcome Measure 3 - Institutional Selected Data

Credential Type All

Row Labels	Cohort Students	Cohort Students Retained	Cohort Students % Retained
2014FA	37	14	37.8 %
Full-Time	5	4	80.0 %
Part-Time	18	7	38.9 %
Unknown	14	3	21.4 %
2015FA	39	15	38.5 %
Full-Time	7	4	57.1 %
Part-Time	26	10	38.5 %
Unknown	6	1	16.7 %
2016FA	29	19	65.5 %
Full-Time	7	6	85.7 %
Part-Time	18	11	61.1 %
Unknown	4	2	50.0 %
2017FA	32	16	50.0 %
Full-Time	7	6	85.7 %
Part-Time	21	10	47.6 %
Unknown	4		
2018FA	21	10	47.6 %
Full-Time	2	2	100.0 %
Part-Time	19	8	42.1 %
Grand Total	158	74	46.8 %